[bookmark: _GoBack]SLEAFORD CHURCH LANE PRIMARY SCHOOL & NURSERY
TERMS & HOLIDAY 2022/2023

STAFF TRAINING DAY FRIDAY 2ND SEPTEMBER 2022

Term 1 (35 days)		Monday		5th September 2022
				To
				Friday			21st October 2022

Term 2 (33 days)		Monday		7th November 2022
				To
				Wednesday		21st December 2022

STAFF TRAINING DAY WEDNESDAY 4TH JANUARY 2023

Term 3 (27 days)		Thursday		5th January 2023
				To
				Friday			10th February 2023

Term 4 (32 days)		Monday		20th February 2023
				To
				Tuesday		4th April 2023

STAFF TRAINING DAY MONDAY 17TH APRIL 2023

Term 5 (28 days)		Tuesday		18th April 2023
				To
Friday			26th May 2023

CLOSED BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 1st MAY 2023

Term 6 (35 days)		Monday		5th June 2023
				To
				Friday  		21st July 2023

Bank Holiday Dates
Monday & Tuesday 26th & 27th December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Good Friday & Easter Monday 7th & 10th April 2023
Monday & Monday 1st & 29th May 2023

